ZK1090-9191-Bxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1090-9191-Bxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 1 of 5
RJ45, plug, straight, male, 4-pin – RJ45, plug, straight, male, 4-pin
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 150 V 150 V
Rated current 1.5 A 1.5 A

ZK1090-9191-Bxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1090-9191-Bxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 4 of 5
A1 43.80 mm
B1 43.80 mm
Notes
- Depending on the cable length (L), the following length tolerances apply:
  0 m…<0.2 m: ± 10 mm | 0.2…4.0 m: + 40 mm | ≥ 4.0 m: + 1%
- Illustrations similar
- Further cable length on request.
CE, UL
CE yes
UL yes, UL E-file number: E499669
Ordering information Length
ZK1090-9191-B020 2.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B100 10.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B330 33.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B500 50.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B600 60.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B650 65.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B700 70.00 m
ZK1090-9191-B850 85.00 m
ZK1090-9191-D125 125 m
ZK1090-9191-D250 250 m
ZK1090-9191-D270 270 m
ZK1090-9191-D290 290 m
Accessories
ZK1096-9696-0000 RJ45, socket, straight, female, 8-pin – RJ45, socket, straight, female, 8-pin
ZK1090-9191-Bxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1090-9191-Bxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 5 of 5
Products marked with a crossed-out wheeled bin shall not be discarded with the normal waste stream. The device is considered as waste
electrical and electronic equipment. The national regulations for the disposal of waste electrical and electronic equipment must be observed.